
Sacramental Preparation  

2025 – 2026  

FIRST COMMUNION  

Registration Closing Date - Friday 26th September 2025 Enrolment Mass Saturday 10:00am - Saturday 4th 

October 2025 (St Francis of Assisi)  

Do This In Memory Dates  

Saturday 8th November 2025 - 10:00am Mass  

Saturday 6th December 2025 - 10:00am Mass  

Saturday 10th January 2026 - 10:00am Mass  

Saturday 7th March 2026 - 10:00am Mass  

Saturday 18th April 2026 - 10:00am Mass  

Sunday 7th June 2026 - Corpus Christi - 11:00 Mass – procession of Communion Children Ash 

Wednesday 18th February 2026  

First Confessions  

Thursday 12th February 2026 5:00pm Harold Boys and Castlepark School  

First Communion  

Saturday 16th May 2026 10:00am Harold Boys National School  

 

CONFIRMATION  

Registration Closing Date - Friday 26th September 2025 Enrolment Mass Saturday 

10:00am - Saturday 11th October 2025  

Confirmation Faith Moments  

Saturday 22nd November 2025 10:00am  

Saturday 17th January 2026 10:00am  

Saturday 21st March 2026 10:00am  

Confirmation Dates  

Thursday 30th April 2026 5:00pm Harold Boys National School  

______________________________________________________________________________________
_  

OTHER DATES TO NOTE  
∙ Last Sunday of every month there is the Family Mass at 11am, all welcome.  

∙ Christmas Eve – 6pm Mass is the Childrens Mass  

∙ There will be Blessing of Pets after 10am and 6pm Mass on Saturday 4th October 2025 (St Francis  of 

Assisi) 


